
Club

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS

NameRank TotalRideFence Swim CEBirth

Circuit National N°2 JS - Bordeaux   -   Filles

Talence / FRA    Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne     03-05.02.2017

12:43,542:15,5726V-6DRMA 280 (12)278 (1) 279 (2) 537 (1)BELHAMRI Julie  1 13741994

13:08,762:19,1623V-9DPM Perpignan 300 (4)257 (2) 272 (7) 512 (4)BARBAZA Manon  2 13411995

13:23,472:14,2523V-9DNoyon PM 300 (7)257 (2) 282 (1) 497 (5)OTEIZA Marie  3 13361994

13:02,192:22,6922V-10DUS Font Romeu 300 (4)250 (4) 265 (9) 518 (3)RIFF Lisa  4 13331997

13:27,722:18,2516V-16DBEC 300 (8)208 (9) 274 (5) 493 (7)PENAUD Sophie  5 12751997

13:40,862:21,4417V-15DUS Font Romeu 300 (10)215 (8) 268 (8) 480 (8)DEGUISNE Cloé  6 12631998

14:01,912:16,1014V-18DUS Font Romeu 288 (11)194 (11) 278 (3) 459 (10)BARTCZAK Pauline  7 12191998

14:48,592:29,0410V-22DRMA 300 (1)166 (15) 252 (13) 412 (13)BESSE Zoé  8 11301998

15:53,022:16,5613V-19DPM Perpignan 300 (3)187 (12) 277 (4) 347 (15)LUCET Eline  9 11111997

15:50,782:31,5913V-19DKourou PM 300 (4)187 (12) 247 (15) 350 (14)SERVAIS Emma 10 10841997

12:58,932:24,4718V-14DCatalunya DNS222 (5) 262 (12) 522 (2)HEREDIA Laura 11 10061998

13:25,132:18,9116V-16DUS Font Romeu DNS208 (9) 273 (6) 495 (6)RIFF Emma 12  9761998

13:51,362:23,6818V-14DBEC DNS222 (5) 263 (11) 469 (9)GROS Axelle 13  9541998

14:27,002:30,5618V-14DBEC EL222 (5) 249 (14) 433 (12)GAYANT Pacifique 14  9041997

14:08,232:23,5013V-19DBEC DNS187 (12) 263 (10) 452 (11)COSTE Elise 15  9021998

16:38,373:38,066V-26DRMA 300 (9)138 (16) 114 (16) 302 (16)MENARD Charlotte 16  8541995

18:19,004:37,406V-26DVGA Saint Maur 300 (2)138 (16) 0 (17) 201 (17)CARIOU Muriel 17  6391965
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INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS

Talence / FRA    Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne     03-05.02.2017

Circuit National N°2 JS - Bordeaux    -    Filles

BirthClubNameRank TotalRideFence Swim CE

Master

300 (2)138 (16) 0 (17) 201 (17)1965 18:19,004:37,406V-26DVGA Saint MaurCARIOU Muriel  1  639

BirthClubNameRank TotalRideFence Swim CE

Senior

280 (12)278 (1) 279 (2) 537 (1)1994 12:43,542:15,5726V-6DRMABELHAMRI Julie 1374

300 (4)257 (2) 272 (7) 512 (4)1995 13:08,762:19,1623V-9DPM PerpignanBARBAZA Manon  2 1341

300 (7)257 (2) 282 (1) 497 (5)1994 13:23,472:14,2523V-9DNoyon PMOTEIZA Marie  3 1336

300 (9)138 (16) 114 (16) 302 (16)1995 16:38,373:38,066V-26DRMAMENARD Charlotte  4  854

BirthClubNameRank TotalRideFence Swim CE

Junior

300 (4)250 (4) 265 (9) 518 (3)1997 13:02,192:22,6922V-10DUS Font RomeuRIFF Lisa  1 1333

300 (8)208 (9) 274 (5) 493 (7)1997 13:27,722:18,2516V-16DBECPENAUD Sophie  2 1275

300 (10)215 (8) 268 (8) 480 (8)1998 13:40,862:21,4417V-15DUS Font RomeuDEGUISNE Cloé  3 1263

288 (11)194 (11) 278 (3) 459 (10)1998 14:01,912:16,1014V-18DUS Font RomeuBARTCZAK Pauline  4 1219

300 (1)166 (15) 252 (13) 412 (13)1998 14:48,592:29,0410V-22DRMABESSE Zoé  5 1130

300 (3)187 (12) 277 (4) 347 (15)1997 15:53,022:16,5613V-19DPM PerpignanLUCET Eline  6 1111

300 (4)187 (12) 247 (15) 350 (14)1997 15:50,782:31,5913V-19DKourou PMSERVAIS Emma  7 1084

DNS222 (5) 262 (12) 522 (2)1998 12:58,932:24,4718V-14DCatalunyaHEREDIA Laura  8 1006

DNS208 (9) 273 (6) 495 (6)1998 13:25,132:18,9116V-16DUS Font RomeuRIFF Emma  9  976

DNS222 (5) 263 (11) 469 (9)1998 13:51,362:23,6818V-14DBECGROS Axelle 10  954

EL222 (5) 249 (14) 433 (12)1997 14:27,002:30,5618V-14DBECGAYANT Pacifique 11  904

DNS187 (12) 263 (10) 452 (11)1998 14:08,232:23,5013V-19DBECCOSTE Elise 12  902
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Club

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS

NameRank TotalRideFence Swim CEBirth

Circuit National N°2 JS - Bordeaux   -   Garçons

Talence / FRA    Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne     03-05.02.2017

10:47,002:04,4414V-10DRMA 300 (2)226 (5) 302 (4) 653 (1)HENRARD Alexandre  1 14811994

11:30,002:09,7817V-7DPM Pennois 300 (6)250 (1) 291 (9) 610 (6)DEJARDIN Pierre  2 14511994

11:45,002:00,2816V-8DNoyon PM 300 (7)242 (2) 310 (3) 595 (13)CASSE Simon  3 14471992

11:18,002:12,8816V-8DVGA Saint Maur 293 (14)242 (2) 285 (14) 622 (3)EUDES Baptiste  4 14421997

11:39,001:59,7914V-10DPM Perpignan 300 (11)226 (5) 311 (2) 601 (10)CIANELLI Gabriel  5 14381997

11:34,001:59,3413V-11DAlpha Trets PM 300 (9)218 (10) 312 (1) 606 (9)ROMANI Gauthier  6 14361993

11:32,002:06,4614V-10DCatalunya 300 (7)226 (5) 298 (6) 608 (8)GISPERT Joan  7 14321997

11:23,002:13,8214V-10DPM Perpignan 300 (10)226 (5) 283 (16) 617 (4)SINGH Paolo  8 14261997

11:28,002:05,8412V-12DCatalunya 293 (12)210 (13) 299 (5) 612 (5)SHIVEL Luis  9 14141997

12:31,002:07,5916V-8DCN Narbonne 300 (1)242 (2) 295 (7) 549 (14)GREZANLE Valentin 10 13861997

10:58,002:09,7513V-11DPM Perpignan 215 (16)218 (10) 291 (8) 642 (2)LOUBET Brice 11 13661995

13:15,002:12,7114V-10DESP 300 (4)226 (5) 285 (13) 505 (21)BLANCO Raul 12 13161996

12:40,002:09,887V-17DESP 300 (5)170 (23) 291 (10) 540 (16)PASTOR Joaquim 13 13011997

13:38,002:28,5310V-14DUS Font Romeu 293 (13)194 (19) 253 (22) 482 (22)RONCERO Benoit 14 12221993

11:31,002:10,8813V-11DBEC DNS218 (10) 289 (11) 609 (7)DUFOUR Xavier 15 11161999

13:56,003:23,1612V-12DVigoulet PM 293 (15)210 (13) 144 (25) 464 (24)ROBERT Lucas 16 11111993

11:44,002:11,7212V-12DUS Font Romeu DNS210 (13) 287 (12) 596 (12)CHEVAUCHE Loic 17 10931999

15:24,002:54,378V-16DRMA 300 (3)178 (22) 202 (24) 376 (25)MINNAERT François 18 10561994

11:40,002:29,6911V-13DPM Perpignan DNS202 (17) 251 (23) 600 (11)MALHERBE Louis 19 10531999

12:33,002:16,4411V-13DRMA DNS202 (17) 278 (19) 547 (15)TOUIL Alexandre 20 10271999

12:55,002:13,4712V-12DPM Perpignan DNS210 (13) 284 (15) 525 (18)BONNET Thomas 21 10191999

13:03,002:15,4610V-14DPM Perpignan DNS194 (19) 280 (18) 517 (20)ARNOLD Camille 22  9911999

13:02,002:15,199V-15DUS Font Romeu DNS186 (21) 280 (17) 518 (19)FABRE Thibault 23  9841999

12:43,002:22,005V-19DPM Perpignan DNS154 (25) 266 (21) 537 (17)MARECHAL Baudoin 24  9571997

13:55,002:19,346V-18DBEC DNS162 (24) 272 (20) 465 (23)LECORGNE Martin 25  8991999

Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys

Version: 2.20.4w FRAINDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS



INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS

Talence / FRA    Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne     03-05.02.2017

Circuit National N°2 JS - Bordeaux    -    Garçons

BirthClubNameRank TotalRideFence Swim CE

Senior

300 (2)226 (5) 302 (4) 653 (1)1994 10:47,002:04,4414V-10DRMAHENRARD Alexandre  1 1481

300 (6)250 (1) 291 (9) 610 (6)1994 11:30,002:09,7817V-7DPM PennoisDEJARDIN Pierre  2 1451

300 (7)242 (2) 310 (3) 595 (13)1992 11:45,002:00,2816V-8DNoyon PMCASSE Simon  3 1447

300 (9)218 (10) 312 (1) 606 (9)1993 11:34,001:59,3413V-11DAlpha Trets PMROMANI Gauthier  4 1436

215 (16)218 (10) 291 (8) 642 (2)1995 10:58,002:09,7513V-11DPM PerpignanLOUBET Brice  5 1366

293 (13)194 (19) 253 (22) 482 (22)1993 13:38,002:28,5310V-14DUS Font RomeuRONCERO Benoit  6 1222

293 (15)210 (13) 144 (25) 464 (24)1993 13:56,003:23,1612V-12DVigoulet PMROBERT Lucas  7 1111

300 (3)178 (22) 202 (24) 376 (25)1994 15:24,002:54,378V-16DRMAMINNAERT François  8 1056

BirthClubNameRank TotalRideFence Swim CE

Junior

293 (14)242 (2) 285 (14) 622 (3)1997 11:18,002:12,8816V-8DVGA Saint MaurEUDES Baptiste  1 1442

300 (11)226 (5) 311 (2) 601 (10)1997 11:39,001:59,7914V-10DPM PerpignanCIANELLI Gabriel  2 1438

300 (7)226 (5) 298 (6) 608 (8)1997 11:32,002:06,4614V-10DCatalunyaGISPERT Joan  3 1432

300 (10)226 (5) 283 (16) 617 (4)1997 11:23,002:13,8214V-10DPM PerpignanSINGH Paolo  4 1426

293 (12)210 (13) 299 (5) 612 (5)1997 11:28,002:05,8412V-12DCatalunyaSHIVEL Luis  5 1414

300 (1)242 (2) 295 (7) 549 (14)1997 12:31,002:07,5916V-8DCN NarbonneGREZANLE Valentin  6 1386

300 (4)226 (5) 285 (13) 505 (21)1996 13:15,002:12,7114V-10DESPBLANCO Raul  7 1316

300 (5)170 (23) 291 (10) 540 (16)1997 12:40,002:09,887V-17DESPPASTOR Joaquim  8 1301

DNS154 (25) 266 (21) 537 (17)1997 12:43,002:22,005V-19DPM PerpignanMARECHAL Baudoin  9  957

BirthClubNameRank TotalRideFence Swim CE

Youth 'A'

DNS218 (10) 289 (11) 609 (7)1999 11:31,002:10,8813V-11DBECDUFOUR Xavier  1 1116

DNS210 (13) 287 (12) 596 (12)1999 11:44,002:11,7212V-12DUS Font RomeuCHEVAUCHE Loic  2 1093

DNS202 (17) 251 (23) 600 (11)1999 11:40,002:29,6911V-13DPM PerpignanMALHERBE Louis  3 1053

DNS202 (17) 278 (19) 547 (15)1999 12:33,002:16,4411V-13DRMATOUIL Alexandre  4 1027

DNS210 (13) 284 (15) 525 (18)1999 12:55,002:13,4712V-12DPM PerpignanBONNET Thomas  5 1019

DNS194 (19) 280 (18) 517 (20)1999 13:03,002:15,4610V-14DPM PerpignanARNOLD Camille  6  991

DNS186 (21) 280 (17) 518 (19)1999 13:02,002:15,199V-15DUS Font RomeuFABRE Thibault  7  984

DNS162 (24) 272 (20) 465 (23)1999 13:55,002:19,346V-18DBECLECORGNE Martin  8  899
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